2006 Pan Pacific Swimming Championships

Victoria, BC
Event 16 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR  7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:08.79 Australia AUS Sydney (AUS) 25 AUG 1999
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 1 4 United States USA 7:05.28 CR
PHELPS Michael 85 075 2497 52.01 1:19.13 1:45.91 1:45.91
LOCHTE Ryan 84 019 2423 5161 1:19.27 1:47.34 3:33.25
VANDERKAAY Peter 84 013  24.04 50.99 1:18.59 1:46.49 5:19.74
KELLER Klete 82 027 2425 50.79 1:18.06 1:45.54 7:05.28
2. 1 5 Canada CAN 7:12.39 7.11
JOHNS Brian 82 0.85 2569 53.51 1:21.35 1:48.91 1:48.91
HURD Andrew 82 0.37 2505 5231 1:19.97 1:47.61 3:36.52
HAYDEN Brent 83 0.30 2461 51.65 1:19.21 1:47.36 5:23.88
RUSSELL Colin 84 0.28 2457 51.92 1:20.19 1:48.51 7:12.39
3. 1 6 Australia AUS 7:17.21 11.93
BRODIE Leith 86 0.82  26.02 54.48 1:23.22 1:50.82 1:50.82
MEWING Andrew 81 039 2476 51.84 1:20.11 1:48.66 3:39.48
FFROST Nicholas 86 015 2556 53.31 1:21.48 1:48.93 5:28.41
MONK Kenrick 88 0.16  24.87 5268 1:21.41 1:48.80 7:17.21
4. 1 3 Japan JPN 7:17.63 12.35
MATSUDA Takeshi 84 075 2563 5290 1:21.02 1:48.62 1:48.62
KOJIMA Takamitsu 81 0.22 2464 53.18 1:22.20 1:49.96 3:38.58
SAKURAI Yuji 84 0.05 2491 5274 1:21.46 1:49.89 5:28.47
HOSOKAWA Daisuke 82 0.21 25.03 53.06 1:21.51 1:49.16 7:17.63
5. 1 7 New Zealand NZL 7:29.74 24.46
VOSS Robert 82 074 2610 54.32 1:23.08 1:51.24 1:51.24
MCMILLAN Andrew 85 0.39 2589 5430 1:24.02 1:53.15 3:44.39
PICKERSGILL-BROWN Ben 86 0.16 2562 54.46 1:24.09 1:52.98 5:37.37
JACK Michael 85 023 2573 5410 1:23.60 1:52.37 7:29.74
6. 1 2 Brazil BRA 7:29.89 24.61
CASTRO Rodrigo 78 0.74 2645 5458 1:22.79 1:50.92 1:50.92
OLIVEIRA Nicolas 87 022 2522 5468 1:23.92 1:52.81 3:43.73
SCHULTZ Andre 88 0.36 2538 5470 1:23.33 1:52.07 5:35.80
SALATTA Lucas 87 -0.01 2539 54.49 1:24.47 1:54.09 7:29.89
7. 1 1 Chinese Taipei TPE 7:42.20 36.92
TSAI Kuo-Chuan 88 079 2678 5575 1:25.18 1:55.04 1:55.04
CHEN Te-Tung 85 0.53 2847 57.15 1:26.73 1:56.29 3:51.33
YUAN Ping 90 0.71 26.28 5521 1:24.83 1:54.60 5:45.93
TANG Sheng-Chieh 89 0.57 2584 5497 1:2533 1:56.27 7:42.20
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